

**Nóra Schreithofer**  
**Investigation of Particle-Bubble Interactions with a New Experimental Setup**

**ERRATA**

**Page 10:**

The symbol for the Planck constant is  $h$  instead of  $\eta$ .

**Page 103, last paragraph:**

*“As previously discussed, at increased electrolyte concentration the elasticity of the air bubble increases, which prevents the deformation.”* The correct sentence is as follows:  
*“As previously discussed, at increased electrolyte concentration the stiffness of the air bubbles increases, which prevents the deformation.”*

**Page 106, conclusion 4:**

*“... the elasticity of the bubble also increased”* should be replaced by *“... the stiffness of the bubble also increased”*.